
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4172 BELLAIRE COBRA Georgina Foot 8.38.2 7.5 8.0 8.1 18.5 0

30502071 3097412

9998 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 7.87.6 7.4 6.8 7.44 27.6 0

4023 RL DAZZ Rebecca Scott 7.26.3 6.6 6.5 6.72 37.0 0

30501716 3098005

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer 7.26.5 6.5 6.0 6.6 46.8 0

30502117 3105725
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 6.86.5 6.6 6.8 6.74 17.0 0

30501960 3105738

2661 DEBERON MAKE MY DAY Natasha Moody 6.46.5 6.0 6.2 6.32 26.5 0

8/11/2014 2:34:37 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C H. Buckland & A. Riess Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 7.06.8 7.0 6.5 6.86 17.0 0

30047657 3096605

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 6.06.2 6.0 5.8 6.06 26.3 0

30047384 3102542

4204 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ACTION Katherine Martin 5.85.8 6.0 5.5 5.82 36.0 0

30502124 3105163

3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 40.0 0

30500965 3094564

8/11/2014 4:17:29 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C H. Buckland & A. Riess Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Susan Chandler 67.22262.639 0.000 0.000 64.931% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

30044313 3095752

% % % % %

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton 62.22264.861 0.000 0.000 63.542% 20.000
2( )1( )30047606 3080536

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio 62.08362.222 0.000 0.000 62.153% 30.000
3( )4( )30043532 3103472

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 60.97262.639 0.000 0.000 61.806% 40.000
4( )2( )

1

30046585 3104120

% % % % %

2312 LARAPINTA AIR TIME kathy Minchin 60.97262.083 0.000 0.000 61.528% 50.000
4( )5( )30045461 3021084

% % % % %

1555 ROOSENDAAL BFD Bianca Joyce 59.58361.708 0.000 0.000 60.646% 60.000
6( )6( )30044734 3104120

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:19:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 65.62564.875 0.000 0.000 65.250% 10.000
1( )1( )30046585 3104120

% % % % %

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Susan Chandler 65.12562.625 0.000 0.000 63.875% 20.000
2( )3( )30044313 3095752

% % % % %

2312 LARAPINTA AIR TIME kathy Minchin 60.25064.410 0.000 0.000 62.330% 30.000
3( )2( )30045461 3021084

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio 59.37562.500 0.000 0.000 60.938% 40.000
4( )4( )30043532 3103472

% % % % %

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047606 3080536

% % % % %

8/11/2014 3:31:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Mary Craine (NZ) Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Susan Chandler 64.931 30 63.875 29 59 1
2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 61.806 27 65.250 30 57 2

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio 62.153 28 60.938 27 55 3
2312 LARAPINTA AIR TIME kathy Minchin 61.528 26 62.330 28 54 4
3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton 63.542 29 0.000 29
1555 ROOSENDAAL BFD Bianca Joyce 60.646 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gitte Donvig 67.82168.077 0.000 0.000 67.949% 10.000
1( )2( )30046993 3094382

% % % % %

2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Gitte Donvig 60.25669.103 0.000 0.000 64.680% 20.000
3( )1( )50018823 3094382

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Stephanie Dijkstra 60.12861.282 0.000 0.000 60.705% 30.000
5( )3( )30043702 3094564

% % % % %

425 LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN Linda Williams 60.25660.769 0.000 0.000 60.513% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

30044454 3095062

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 62.82156.667 0.000 0.000 59.744% 50.000
2( )5( )30043507 3096378

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1918 WASABI SUN Gwyn Coulthard 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

50018314 3002519

% % % % %

1555 ROOSENDAAL BFD Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044734 3104120

% % % % %

8/11/2014 10:28:41 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Connie Bookless Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gitte Donvig 64.86565.541 0.000 0.000 65.203% 10.000
1( )1( )30046993 3094382

% % % % %

2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Gitte Donvig 63.64962.162 0.000 0.000 62.906% 20.000
3( )3( )50018823 3094382

% % % % %

425 LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN Linda Williams 62.56862.838 0.000 0.000 62.703% 30.000
5( )2( )30044454 3095062

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Stephanie Dijkstra 64.45959.324 0.000 0.000 61.892% 40.000
2( )4( )30043702 3094564

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 63.51458.649 0.000 0.000 61.082% 50.000
4( )5( )30043507 3096378

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1918 WASABI SUN Gwyn Coulthard 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

50018314 3002519

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:47:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Mary Craine (NZ) Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2985 KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR Gitte Donvig 67.949 30 65.203 30 60 1
2947 AEA RIVERDANCE Gitte Donvig 64.680 29 62.906 29 58 2
425 LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN Linda Williams 60.513 27 62.703 28 55 3
255 MAY FLY Stephanie Dijkstra 60.705 28 61.892 27 55 3
78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 59.744 26 61.082 26 52 5

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson 0.000 0.000 0

1918 WASABI SUN Gwyn Coulthard 0.000 0.000 0
1555 ROOSENDAAL BFD Bianca Joyce 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2869 WS JAZZAMATAZ Caroline Wagner 72.8570.000 0.000 0.000 73.500% 174.143
1( )1( )30042856

% % % % %

3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 71.143% 273.000
2( )2( )30047657 3096605

% % % % %

3031 ISLE OF TROY Andrew Heseltine 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 366.857
3( )3( )30047025 3102288

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.929% 465.286
5( )4( )30046023 3054268

% % % % %

4181 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.857% 566.571
4( )5( )30502081 3201231

% % % % %

1924 WILD OATS Seumas Marwood 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.572% 662.714
6( )6( )5001384

% % % % %

3421 DA LYLA Sophie Mclean 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.072% 759.000
8( )7( )30047758 3097833

% % % % %

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.857% 861.857
7( )9( )30047384 3102542

% % % % %

2974 ABSOLUT JP Julie Purnell 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 59.214% 958.857
9( )8( )30046952 3050181

% % % % %

193 DICAVALLI CONQUETTE Brooke Charteris 56.8570.000 0.000 0.000 55.714% 1054.571
10( )10( )300000 300000

% % % % %

2835 RENWOOD FANTANGO Paula Alan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046766 3095436

% % % % %

8/11/2014 10:39:03 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047517 3107192

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40018780 3098737

% % % % %

8/11/2014 10:39:04 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 72.9310.000 0.000 0.000 72.931% 10.000
1( )30500965 3094564

% % % % %

2869 WS JAZZAMATAZ Caroline Wagner 72.4140.000 0.000 0.000 72.414% 20.000
2( )

1

30042856

% % % % %

3031 ISLE OF TROY Andrew Heseltine 68.4480.000 0.000 0.000 68.448% 30.000
3( )30047025 3102288

% % % % %

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 66.3790.000 0.000 0.000 66.379% 40.000
4( )

1

30047384 3102542

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 65.1720.000 0.000 0.000 65.172% 50.000
5( )30046023 3054268

% % % % %

1924 WILD OATS Seumas Marwood 62.9310.000 0.000 0.000 62.931% 60.000
6( )

1

5001384

% % % % %

3421 DA LYLA Sophie Mclean 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 61.724% 70.000
7( )

1

30047758 3097833

% % % % %

2974 ABSOLUT JP Julie Purnell 54.4830.000 0.000 0.000 54.483% 80.000
8( )30046952 3050181

% % % % %

2835 RENWOOD FANTANGO Paula Alan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046766 3095436

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047517 3107192

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40018780 3098737

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:25:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Connie BooklessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2869 WS JAZZAMATAZ Caroline Wagner 73.500 30 72.414 29 59 1
3031 ISLE OF TROY Andrew Heseltine 67.000 28 68.448 28 56 2
3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 65.929 27 65.172 26 53 3
3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 59.857 23 66.379 27 50 4
1924 WILD OATS Seumas Marwood 62.572 25 62.931 25 50 4
3421 DA LYLA Sophie Mclean 60.072 24 61.724 24 48 6
2974 ABSOLUT JP Julie Purnell 59.214 22 54.483 23 45 7
3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 72.931 30 30
3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 71.143 29 29
4181 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 65.857 26 26
193 DICAVALLI CONQUETTE Brooke Charteris 55.714 21 21

2835 RENWOOD FANTANGO Paula Alan 0.000 0
5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 0.000 0
3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 0.000 0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 69.8080.000 0.000 0.000 69.712% 169.615
2( )1( )30046586 3103371

% % % % %

4172 BELLAIRE COBRA Georgina Foot 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 69.039% 271.346
1( )2( )30502071 3097412

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.539% 366.731
3( )3( )

1

30501789 3099207

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 466.346
4( )3( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 564.615
5( )5( )30047541 3095999

% % % % %

4100 FOX HOLLOW Olivia Hall 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 60.673% 659.038
6( )6( )30038790 3201032

% % % % %

3041 TIPUNGWUTI Andrew Heseltine 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 60.481% 759.038
6( )7( )30046879 3102288

% % % % %

4012 LEATHER N LACE Claire Guimaud 43.8460.000 0.000 0.000 48.846% 853.846
8( )8( )

1

30501702 3201796

% % % % %

4023 RL DAZZ Rebecca Scott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501716 3098005

% % % % %

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502117 3105725

% % % % %

2972 LARAPINTA JOHANNA Carolyn Welsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500143 3200214

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:08:49 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam RiessJudge C: Mary Craine (NZ)Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

6572 JET LI Erin Bullock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20094376 3106072

% % % % %

8/11/2014 12:08:50 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam RiessJudge C: Mary Craine (NZ)Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 164.615
1( )1( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

2661 DEBERON MAKE MY DAY Natasha Moody 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 62.693% 261.731
2( )2( )

% % % % %

8/11/2014 11:22:28 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam RiessJudge C: Mary Craine (NZ)Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson 69.3480.000 0.000 0.000 68.479% 167.609
2( )1( )

1

30501745 3101066

% % % % %

4181 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 268.696
1( )2( )30502081 3201231

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 366.304
3( )4( )

1

30501789 3099207

% % % % %

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 62.717% 460.217
5( )3( )30046586 3103371

% % % % %

4012 LEATHER N LACE Claire Guimaud 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 563.696
4( )7( )30501702 3201796

% % % % %

4023 RL DAZZ Rebecca Scott 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 659.783
6( )5( )30501716 3098005

% % % % %

4100 FOX HOLLOW Olivia Hall 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 59.892% 758.696
7( )8( )30038790 3201032

% % % % %

3041 TIPUNGWUTI Andrew Heseltine 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 855.652
9( )6( )

1

30046879 3102288

% % % % %

3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 58.479% 955.870
8( )8( )30047541 3095999

% % % % %

193 DICAVALLI CONQUETTE Brooke Charteris 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 57.283% 1055.652
9( )10( )300000 300000

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046586 3096028

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:51:54 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane VenturaJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30502117 3105725

% % % % %

6572 JET LI Erin Bullock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20094376 3106072

% % % % %

2972 LARAPINTA JOHANNA Carolyn Welsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500143 3200214

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:51:55 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane VenturaJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 8 November 2014

Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 68.6960.000 0.000 0.000 66.631% 164.565
1( )1( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

8/11/2014 1:14:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane VenturaJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equissage Spring Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson 66.346 27 68.479 30 57 1
3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 69.712 30 62.717 27 57 2
4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 66.539 28 64.783 28 56 3
4012 LEATHER N LACE Claire Guimaud 48.846 23 62.500 26 49 4
4100 FOX HOLLOW Olivia Hall 60.673 25 59.892 24 49 4
3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 63.750 26 58.479 22 48 6
3041 TIPUNGWUTI Andrew Heseltine 60.481 24 58.913 23 47 7
4181 SILVERDENE PLATO Rikke Andreasen 68.261 29 29
4172 BELLAIRE COBRA Georgina Foot 69.039 29 29
4023 RL DAZZ Rebecca Scott 0.000 61.087 25 25
193 DICAVALLI CONQUETTE Brooke Charteris 57.283 21 21

2972 LARAPINTA JOHANNA Carolyn Welsh 0.000 0.000 0
4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer 0.000 0
6572 JET LI Erin Bullock 0.000 0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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